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M.S. DEGREE EXAMINATION — OCTOBER, 2014
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

Paper-1I: Diseases of Ear, Nose and Throat, Surgical pathology.
Max. Marks:100

Note: Answer all questions

All questions carry equal marks
Draw neat diagrams wherever necessary
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2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

WRITE SHORT ESSAYS ON THE FOLLOWING:

Rhinosporidiosis and its treatment

Thyroglossal cyst and explain removal by surgery.
Tuberculous otitis media.

Treacher-Collin’s syndrome.

Tympanosclerosis

Write in detail the types and spread of carcinoma larynx
Cardiac achalasia.

Tracheo oesophageal fistula

Rhinolith

10) Discuss the pathogenesis and complications of sinusitis
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